
 

 

 
 

Class XVII  
Schedule 2020-21 

* PLEASE NOTE CHANGED DATE 
 

Opening Retreat 
Wed, Sept 30, 2020 

 
Education  

Wed, Oct 14 
 

Bioscience & Healthcare 
* Wed, Oct 28  

 
History & Government 

* Tue, Nov 10 
 

Technology 
Wed, Nov 18 

 
Growth & Economics 

Wed, Dec 9 
 

Arts & Communication 
Wed, Jan 6, 2021 

Midway Celebration (pm) 
Thurs, Jan 14, 2021 

 
Military Impact 

Fri, Jan 22 
  

Environment 
Wed, Feb 3 

 
Criminal Justice System 

Wed, Feb 17 
 

Human Services 
Wed, Mar 3 

 
Board Skills Training 

Wed, Mar 17 
 

Engagement & Evaluation 
Wed, Mar 31

Graduation Evening 
Wed, Apr 7, 2021 

 
 

MLP Mission 
We prepare proven leaders for nonprofit board service through a unique 

curriculum offering a firsthand view of strengths and challenges in 
our community. In partnership with area nonprofits, we provide opportunities 
for graduates to serve as vital contributors in building a better San Antonio. 

 
. 

MLP Vision 
Every graduate strengthening community through effective nonprofit board leadership. 


